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Methodological notes: 

 

 Survey results are based on national samples.  For further details on sample designs, 

see Survey Methods section.  

 

 Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%.  The topline “total” columns show 

100%, because they are based on unrounded numbers.   

 

 Not all questions included in the Spring 2012 survey are presented in this topline.  

Omitted questions have either been previously released or will be released in future 

reports. 
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 Q44d Now I’d like to ask your views about some additional political leaders.  Please tell me 
if you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very 

unfavorable opinion of: d. Syrian President Bashar al-Assad  

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Turkey

Egypt

Jordan

Lebanon

Tunisia 100976853

100046131428

1002672362

1005483665

10016541982
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 Q121 Do you think Syrian President Bashar al-Assad should 
step down or not? 

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Turkey

Egypt

Jordan

Lebanon

Tunisia 1005788

10024453

1002989

10011089

100191467

Total                   N=DK/RefusedDisapproveApprove

 Q122 ASK IF THINKS ASSAD SHOULD STEP DOWN: Would you approve or 
disapprove of tougher international economic sanctions on Syria to put 

pressure on President Assad to step down?  

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Turkey

Egypt

Jordan

Lebanon

Tunisia 88010052372

53310026038

89110015346

89210024355

68610093259

Total                   N=DK/RefusedDisapproveApprove

 Q123 ASK IF THINKS ASSAD SHOULD STEP DOWN: Would you approve or 
disapprove of Arab states intervening militarily in Syria to put pressure on 

President Assad to step down?  

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Turkey

Egypt

Jordan

Lebanon

Tunisia 88010042770

53310046036

89110035542

89210024553

686100114544

Total                   N=DK/RefusedDisapproveApprove

 Q124 ASK IF THINKS ASSAD SHOULD STEP DOWN: Would you approve or 
disapprove of Western countries intervening militarily in Syria to put 

pressure on President Assad to step down? 

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Spring, 2012

Turkey

Egypt

Jordan

Lebanon

Tunisia 88010055243

53310018415

89110078211

89210008712

686100115335
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